
Message 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 

Olivia Chan [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =e 77ef77736c942c09f73e1435be346c6-0 I ivia Chan] 
9/6/2019 10:45:20 AM 
IBECproject [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=88ae86133cd043eca129d9fee992fd20-0AA - IBECp] 
FW: IBEC Sound Wall Plan 

Attachments: IBEC Sound Barrier Design Detail 6.13.2019.pdf 

Olivia Chan 
Managin~1 Associate 
ESA I Environmental Science Associates 

OChan@esassoc.com 

From: Dennis Kanuk <dennis@mcadvise.com> 
Sent: Friday, June 14, 2019 11:45 AM 
To: Anitra Rice <ARice@esassoc.com>; Heidi Rous <HRous@esassoc.com>; Olivia Chan <OChan@esassoc.com> 

Cc: Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>; Brian Boxer <BBoxer@esassoc.com>; Mindala Wilcox 

<mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org> 

Subject: IBEC Sound Wall Plan 

Hello, Anitra, Heidi, and Olivia, 

Attached are two diagrams showing the proposed temporary and permanent sound wall locations for the IBEC Project, 
with heights and performance standards. If you would like to discuss after review, please let me know and we can set up 
a call. I'm checking with AECOM as well, but I am available any time today. 

Thanks, 
Dennis 
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